
AROMATIZZATI
 With extracts and natural flavors 

 Barbera Aromarizzati are obtained following the classic recipe of our flavoured oils:
extra virgin olive oil of the highest quality, extracts and natural flavours.

Oil type: Extra Virgin Oil Flavored with natural extracts or flavors
Cultivar: Various native
Olive grove altitude: Medium hill
Harvest period: December
Harvesting technique: Hand-harvesting
Extraction system: Continuous planting, natural decanting and decanting
Filtering: Filtered with natural fibers
Assortment: Garlic and chili pepper; Mediterranean herbs (sage, oregano, and
rosemary); Sicilian citrus fruits (mandarin, orange, lemon); White truffle; Black truffle
Use: Garlic and chili pepper → used raw to season spaghetti with fresh parsley and
parmesan (or parmesan or pecorino); Mediterranean aromatic herbs → used raw on
whimsical salads or to finish grilled dishes; Sicilian citrus fruits → used raw on fish dishes
or fresh salads; White Truffle → to be used raw to enhance your most unique dishes with
sophisticated notes; Black Truffle → to be used raw to finish your dishes and delight the
most discerning palates with delicious recipes
Shelf life: 24 months 
Storage method: Store away from light and heat, in a dry environment, at a temperature
between 13 °C and 25 °C.
Formats: 250 ml

Glass bottle
250 ml
L. AA GGG Lettera
CB192AE - SOG
8002591905179
5,7 x 18,5 x 5,7
0,229
0,486

Glass bottle 
250 ml
L. AA GGG Lettera
CB192AP - SOG
8002591905186
5,7 x 18,5 x 5,7
0,229
0,486

Glass bottle 
250 ml
L. AA GGG Lettera
CB192AS - SOG
8002591905193
5,7 x 18,5 x 5,7
0,229
0,486

Glass bottle
250 ml
L. AA GGG Lettera
CB192TB - SOG
8002591905445
5,7 x 18,5 x 5,7
0,229
0,486

Glass bottle
250 ml
L. AA GGG Lettera
CB192TN - SOG
8002591905438
5,7 x 18,5 x 5,7
0,229
0,486

Cardboard
6
28002591905173
18,9 x 19,7 x 12,7
3,04

Cardboard
6
28002591905180
18,9 x 19,7 x 12,7
3,04

Cardboard
6
28002591905197
18,9 x 19,7 x 12,7
3,04

Cardboard
6
28002591905449
18,9 x 19,7 x 12,7
3,04

Cardboard
6
28002591905432
18,9 x 19,7 x 12,7
3,04

EU (80x120)

36
5
180
1080
116,5
571,1

EU (80x120)

36
5
180
1080
116,5
571,1

EU (80x120)

36
5
180
1080
116,5
571,1

EU (80x120)

36
5
180
1080
116,5
571,1

EU (80x120)

36
5
180
1080
116,5
571,1

US (100x120)

45
5
225
1350
116,5
698,5

US (100x120)

45
5
225
1350
116,5
698,5

US (100x120)

45
5
225
1350
116,5
698,5

US (100x120)

45
5
225
1350
116,5
698,5

US (100x120)

45
5
225
1350
116,5
698,5

NB: Images are provided for illustrative purposes only

Packaging
Unit for packaging
ITF code
Cm size (W*H*D)
Weight kg

Pallet 
Layer Packages
Pallet layers
Packaging for pallet
Units for pallet
Pallet height cm
Pallet weight kg

Primary packaging 
Net content
Lot
Product code
EAN code
Cm size (W*H*D)
Net weight kg
Gross weight kg

Packaging
Unit for packaging
ITF code
Cm size (W*H*D)
Weight kg

Pallet 
Layer Packages
Pallet layers
Packaging for pallet
Units for pallet
Pallet height cm
Pallet weight kg

Primary packaging 
Net content
Lot
Product code
EAN code
Cm size (W*H*D)
Net weight kg
Gross weight kg

Packaging
Unit for packaging
ITF code
Cm size (W*H*D)
Weight kg

Pallet 
Layer Packages
Pallet layers
Packaging for pallet
Units for pallet
Pallet height cm
Pallet weight kg

Primary packaging 
Net content
Lot
Product code
EAN code
Cm size (W*H*D)
Net weight kg
Gross weight kg

Packaging
Unit for packaging
ITF code
Cm size (W*H*D)
Weight kg

Pallet 
Layer Packages
Pallet layers
Packaging for pallet
Units for pallet
Pallet height cm
Pallet weight kg

Primary packaging 
Net content
Lot
Product code
EAN code
Cm size (W*H*D)
Net weight kg
Gross weight kg

Packaging
Unit for packaging
ITF code
Cm size (W*H*D)
Weight kg

Pallet 
Layer Packages
Pallet layers
Packaging for pallet
Units for pallet
Pallet height cm
Pallet weight kg

Primary packaging 
Net content
Lot
Product code
EAN code
Cm size (W*H*D)
Net weight kg
Gross weight kg


