

AROMATIZZATI

With extracts and natural flavors

Barbera Aromarizzati are obtained following the classic recipe of our flavoured oils: extra virgin olive oil of the highest quality, extracts and natural flavours.



Oil type: Extra Virgin Oil Flavored with natural extracts or flavors

Cultivar: Various native

Olive grove altitude: Medium hill

Harvest period: December

Harvesting technique: Hand-harvesting

Extraction system: Continuous planting, natural decanting and decanting

Filtering: Filtered with natural fibers

Assortment: Garlic and chili pepper; Mediterranean herbs (sage, oregano, and rosemary); Sicilian citrus fruits (mandarin, orange, lemon); White truffle; Black truffle

Use: Garlic and chili pepper → used raw to season spaghetti with fresh parsley and parmesan (or parmesan or pecorino); Mediterranean aromatic herbs → used raw on whimsical salads or to finish grilled dishes; Sicilian citrus fruits → used raw on fish dishes or fresh salads; White Truffle → to be used raw to enhance your most unique dishes with sophisticated notes; Black Truffle → to be used raw to finish your dishes and delight the most discerning palates with delicious recipes

Shelf life: 24 months

Storage method: Store away from light and heat, in a dry environment, at a temperature between 13 °C and 25 °C.

Formats: 250 ml

	Primary packaging	Glass bottle	Packaging	Cardboard	Pallet	EU (80x120)	US (100x120)
	Net content	250 ml	Unit for packaging	6	Layer Packages	36	45
	Lot	L. AA GGG Lettera	ITF code	28002591905173	Pallet layers	5	5
	Product code	CB192AE - SOG	Cm size (W*H*D)	18,9 x 19,7 x 12,7	Packaging for pallet	180	225
	EAN code	8002591905179	Weight kg	3,04	Units for pallet	1080	1350
	Cm size (W*H*D)	5,7 x 18,5 x 5,7			Pallet height cm	116,5	116,5
	Net weight kg	0,229			Pallet weight kg	571,1	698,5
	Gross weight kg	0,486					
	Primary packaging	Glass bottle	Packaging	Cardboard	Pallet	EU (80x120)	US (100x120)
	Net content	250 ml	Unit for packaging	6	Layer Packages	36	45
	Lot	L. AA GGG Lettera	ITF code	28002591905180	Pallet layers	5	5
	Product code	CB192AP - SOG	Cm size (W*H*D)	18,9 x 19,7 x 12,7	Packaging for pallet	180	225
	EAN code	8002591905186	Weight kg	3,04	Units for pallet	1080	1350
	Cm size (W*H*D)	5,7 x 18,5 x 5,7			Pallet height cm	116,5	116,5
	Net weight kg	0,229			Pallet weight kg	571,1	698,5
	Gross weight kg	0,486					
	Primary packaging	Glass bottle	Packaging	Cardboard	Pallet	EU (80x120)	US (100x120)
	Net content	250 ml	Unit for packaging	6	Layer Packages	36	45
	Lot	L. AA GGG Lettera	ITF code	28002591905197	Pallet layers	5	5
	Product code	CB192AS - SOG	Cm size (W*H*D)	18,9 x 19,7 x 12,7	Packaging for pallet	180	225
	EAN code	8002591905193	Weight kg	3,04	Units for pallet	1080	1350
	Cm size (W*H*D)	5,7 x 18,5 x 5,7			Pallet height cm	116,5	116,5
	Net weight kg	0,229			Pallet weight kg	571,1	698,5
	Gross weight kg	0,486					
	Primary packaging	Glass bottle	Packaging	Cardboard	Pallet	EU (80x120)	US (100x120)
	Net content	250 ml	Unit for packaging	6	Layer Packages	36	45
	Lot	L. AA GGG Lettera	ITF code	28002591905449	Pallet layers	5	5
	Product code	CB192TB - SOG	Cm size (W*H*D)	18,9 x 19,7 x 12,7	Packaging for pallet	180	225
	EAN code	8002591905445	Weight kg	3,04	Units for pallet	1080	1350
	Cm size (W*H*D)	5,7 x 18,5 x 5,7			Pallet height cm	116,5	116,5
	Net weight kg	0,229			Pallet weight kg	571,1	698,5
	Gross weight kg	0,486					
	Primary packaging	Glass bottle	Packaging	Cardboard	Pallet	EU (80x120)	US (100x120)
	Net content	250 ml	Unit for packaging	6	Layer Packages	36	45
	Lot	L. AA GGG Lettera	ITF code	28002591905432	Pallet layers	5	5
	Product code	CB192TN - SOG	Cm size (W*H*D)	18,9 x 19,7 x 12,7	Packaging for pallet	180	225
	EAN code	8002591905438	Weight kg	3,04	Units for pallet	1080	1350
	Cm size (W*H*D)	5,7 x 18,5 x 5,7			Pallet height cm	116,5	116,5
	Net weight kg	0,229			Pallet weight kg	571,1	698,5
	Gross weight kg	0,486					